

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 6998-7000/2012(From the judgment and order dated 18/10/2011 in AS No.17/1988,
AS No.355/2000(A) AS No.483/2000(B)of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT
ERNAKULAM)

K. POLY, ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAVUNNY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 27/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S.V. Balakrishna, Adv.
Mr. Dilip Pillai, Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RNot to be listed before a Bench of which
Hon'ble Mr. Justice K.S. Radhakrishnan is a
member.(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER