

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal Nos.14944-14946/2017

K. POLY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PAVUNNY DEAD THROUGH HIS LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-12-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Neha Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR
Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR
Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR
Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR
Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of case has not filed by the parties.

List the matter before Hon'ble Court as per rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

RR