

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).14944-14946/2017

K. POLY ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PAVUNNY DEAD THROUGH HIS LRS.& ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-05-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Giri,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Usha Nandini V.,Adv.
Mr. Biju P. Raman,Adv.
Mr. Amit,Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko,AOR
Mr. Sakthi Chand Jaidwal,Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar Mandal,Adv.

Mr. Thomas P. Joseph,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev,AOR
Mr. Bino Mathew Joy,Adv.

Mr. Vipin Nair,AOR

State of Kerala Mr. C.K. Sasi,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the 1st week of July, 2018.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court master

(Jagdish Chander)
Branch Officer