

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C)Nos.1293-1295/2018 in C.A.Nos.14944-14946/2017

K. POLY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAVUNNY (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-09-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Giri,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Usha Nandini V.,AOR
Mr. Biju P. Raman,Adv.
Mr. Amit Krishnan,Adv.

Mr. Thomas P. Joseph,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev,AOR
Mr. Bijo Mathew Joy,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Singh,Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko,AOR

Mr. C.K. Sasi,AOR
Mr. Vipin Nair,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A.No.40666/2018 along with these petitions.

(Jagdish Chander)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS

