

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 14944-14946/2017

K. POLY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PAVUNNY DEAD THROUGH HIS LRS. AND ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)
(IA 40666/2018)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1293-1295/18 in C.A. No. 14944-14946/2017 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 20-02-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. K. Sasi, Adv.
Mrs. Nayantara Roy, Adv.
Mr. Abdulla Naseeh V.T., Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR
Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR
Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR
Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER